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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: May. 4, 2016 

Team standings 

Schoo! Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar 

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 26.5000 24.5000 22.9500 26.1500 25.4500 22.5500 

Hinsdale (Central) 26.7500 23.4500 23.4500 27.1500 23.5500 21.4500 

Downers Grove (South) 25.3500 20.7500 20.7500 25.6500 22.7000 21.7000 

Naperville (North) 24.7500 21.7500 23.4500 24.8500 22.7000 17.7000 

Darien (Hinsdale South) 25.1000 17.5000 21.9500 26.4500 21.2000 19.7500 

linley Park (Andrew) 24.6000 17.7500 21.3000 23.6500 20.7000 16.0500 

Naperville (Central) 24.4500 20.6000 18.6000 24.4000 19.3500 14.2000 

Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 24.7500 11.2000 12.3500 24.6500 17.0000 9.3500 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 

De d. Total 

0.0000 148.1000 

0.0000 145.8000 

0.0000 136.9000 

0.0000 135.2000 

0.0000 131.9500 

0.0000 124.0500 

0.0000 121.6000 

0.0000 99.3000 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: May. 4, 2016 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. H. Average 
Bars Bar 

Ryan Leahy Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.2000 8.9000 7.9500 9.3000 8.3500 8.2500 8.6583 

Eric Mitchell Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.6000 9.2000 7.2500 8.6500 8.8500 8.6000 8.5250 

Lucas Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 9.0500 8.7500 7.9500 8.9000 8.6500 7.8500 8.5250 
Cooperman South) 

Luke Newman Fr. Plainfield (North) 9.3000 8.2500 6.9500 9.1500 8.5500 7.9000 8.3500 

Aiden Moran So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 9.0000 8.2500 7.4000 8.8500 8.4500 6.8000 8.1250 
South) 

Kwame Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.3500 5.5500 8.4500 9.2500 7.9000 8.1500 8.1083 
Lipscomb 

Brock Herion Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.3000 8.1000 7.3500 8.7000 8.3500 7.8000 8.1000 

Nick Bernier Fr. Plainfield (North) 8.6000 7.8000 7.8500 8.4500 8.2500 6.7000 7.9417 

Evan Baird Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.9000 7.0000 6.6500 8.9000 7.1500 8.0500 7.7750 

AlexRoca So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.7000 6.9500 7.7000 8.4500 7.1500 6.7000 7.6083 

Austin Tate Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 8.4500 7.5000 7.6000 7.6000 7.0500 7.1000 7.5500 
South) 

Gareth Elkins Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.7500 6.5000 6.7500 9.1500 7.6500 6.2000 7.3333 

Brian Kay Jr. Naperville (North) 7.4500 7.5000 7.5000 8.0000 7.6500 4.3000 7.0667 

Jacob Giron Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.8000 5.9000 7.2000 7.9500 7.2000 5.5000 6.9250 

Charlie Nawara Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.4000 5.3500 6.1500 7.8000 7.1500 5.2000 6.6750 

SeVonn Jordan Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3500 4.1000 6.2000 7.3500 6.2500 5.3500 6.1000 

Kendall Watts Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.4500 4.5000 2.1500 8.0000 5.4000 3.0000 5.2500 

Anthony Kunkel Jr. Champaign {Centennial) 0.0000 

Score Comp 
# 

51.9500 14504 

51.1500 14702 

51.1500 15101 

50.1000 14902 

48.7500 15105 

48.6500 14201 

48.6000 14301 

47.6500 14901 

46.6500 14302 

45.6500 14511 

45.3000 15102 

44.0000 14701 

42.4000 14804 

41.5500 15003 

40.0500 14604 

36.6000 14404 

31.5000 14409 

0.0000 14101 
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5/412016 TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship Pdr----
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: May. 4, 2016 f'(~ .,s--

J. }-1<~ 3J1'-13 Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish /r? 
Place Name Yr, Schoo! Jl JZ Oed. Avg, Score Comp# 

1 Kwame Upscomb Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 14201 

2 Luke Newman Fr. Plainfield (North) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 14902 

3 Ryan Leahy Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 14504 

4 Lucas Cooperman Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 15101 

5 Aiden Moran So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 15105 

6 Evan Baird Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 14302 

7 Chris Kujalowicz Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14502 

8 Alex Trannon Sr. Naperville (North) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 14805 

8 Alex Roca So. Hinsdale {Central) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 14511 

10 Ronald Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 14403 

10 Nick Bernier Fr. Plainfield (North) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 14901 

10 Eric Mitchell Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 14702 

13 Tahj Jacobs Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 14603 

14 Kendall Watts Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 14409 

14 Austin Tate Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 15102 

16 Chase McCiearn Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 15111 

16 Charlie Nawara Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8AOOO 14604 

18 Sawyer Mackovitch Fr. 11nley Park (Andrew) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 15010 

18 Nolan Holmes So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 14510 

20 Zhiyi Zhu Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 14506 

20 Brock Herion Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 14301 

22 Pete Maiolo Jr. l1nley Park (Andrew) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 15002 

23 Dan Moore Jr. Naperville (North) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 14809 

23 Nick Nuccio Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 14317 

25 Chris Wiper Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 15118 

25 Chris Gutierrez Sr. 11nley Park (Andrew) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 15005 

27 Trevor Long Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 14203 

28 Jon Heitz Sr. Naperville (North) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 14808 

29 Jacob Giron Sr. l1nley Park (Andrew) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 15003 

30 Tyreke Jordan Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 14208 

30 Gareth Elkins Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 14701 
. 

32 Rudell White Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 14407 

33 Matt Fisher Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 14303 

33 Andre Robinson Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 14607 

35 ArycTrotz Sr. Naperville (North) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 14801 

36 Brian Kay Jr. Naperville (North) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 14804 

37 SeVonn Jordan Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 14404 

38 AJ Lampkin So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 14213 

39 Josh Gentile Jr. l1nley Park (Andrew) 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2500 15008 

40 Reynaldo Martinez So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 14209 

41 Joe Maples Sr. Downers Grove (South) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 14304 

- 42 Anthony Kunkel Jr. Champaign (Centennial) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14101 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000001&Submit=Print+standings 1/1 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics Z/fo~763 
2016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 

Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: May. 4, 2016 
Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School Jl J2 Ded. Avg.Score 

Eric Mitchell Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 

Ryan Durkin Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 

Ryan Leahy Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 

Lucas Cooperman Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 

Luke Newman Fr. Plainfield (North) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 

Aiden Moran So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 

Greg Uesen Sr. Naperville (North) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 

Brock Herion Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 

Nick Bernier Fr. Plainfield (North) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 

Austin Tate Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 

Brian Kay Jr. Naperville (North) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 

Aun Jafri Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 

Zhiyi Zhu Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 

Brent Kelpsas So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 

Evan Baird Sr. Downers Grove (South) 6.9000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0000 

Alex Roca So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 

Andrew Haynie Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 

Gareth Elkins Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 6.5000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5000 

Enrique Castellanos Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 

Tyler Child Jr. Naperville (North) 6.0000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1000 

Jeffery Huecias So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.1000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0500 

Jacob Giron Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.8000 6.0000 0.0000 5.9000 

Kevin Sedlacek So. Naperville {Central) 6.0000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9000 

Erik Swanson Sr. Naperville (Central) 5.8000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7500 

Payton Hultmark Fr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 5.9000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7500 

Eric Gnat Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 5.8000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7000 

Marius Muller Sr. Downers Grove (South) 5.7000 5.6000 0.0000 5.6500 

Kwame Upscomb Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 5.5000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5500 

Nick Nuccio Jr. Downers Grove (South) 5.5000 5.5000 0.0000 5.5000 

Charlie Nawara Jr. Naperville (Central) 5.5000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3500 

Sawyer Mackovitch Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.3000 5.4000 0.0000 5.3500 

Mir Shah Jr. Naperville (North) 
. 

5.2000 5.2000 0.0000 5.2000 

Pete Maiolo Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.4000 5.0000 0.0000 5.2000 

Michael Wang Sr. Naperville (North) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 

Adam Biniak Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.8000 5.2000 0.0000 5.0000 

Kendall Watts Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.6000 4.4000 0.0000 4.5000 

SeVonn Jordan Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.0000 4.2000 0.0000 4.1000 

Donte Reed So. Downers Grove (South) 3.8000 3.8000 0.0000 3.8000 

Michael Ardovitch So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 3.7000 3.7000 0.0000 3.7000 

Tyreke Jordan Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 

Fabius Williams Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 2.6000 2.6000 0.0000 2.6000 

Precious Diala Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 2.5000 2.5000 0.0000 2.5000 

Comp# 

14702 

14601 

14504 

15101 

14902 

15105 

14803 

14301 

14901 

15102 

14804 

14509 

14506 

15106 

14302 

14511 

15001 

14701 

14204 

14806 

15119 

15003 

14609 

14606 

14222 

14501 

14305 

14201 

14317 

14604 

15010 

14812 

15002 

14821 

15007 

14409 

14404 

14308 

14212 

14208 

14406 

14408 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/slandings-print.php?viewrev=A 100000002&Submit=Print+standings 1/2 



5/412016 TourneyWire Gymnastics 

Joshua Simonton Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 2.0000 14414 

Anthony Kunkel Champaign (Centennial) 0.0000 14101 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&Submit=Print+standings 212 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: May. 4, 2016 

T(QMIN(Af~7t, 
57q7q 

Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. Schoo! J1 J2 Ded. Avg.Score Comp# 

Yudai Okabe Sr. Naperville (North) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 14802 

Kwame Upscomb Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 14201 

Ryan Leahy Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9500 14504 

Lucas Cooperman Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 15101 

Nick Bernier Fr. Plainfield (North) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 14901 

Zhiyi Zhu Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 14506 

Alex Roca So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 14511 

Austin Tate Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 15102 

Brian Kay Jr. Naperville (North) 7.4000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5000 14804 

Nolan Holmes So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 14510 

Aiden Moran So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 15105 

Brock Herion Jr. Downers Grove (South) 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 14301 

Chris Kujalowicz Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 14502 

Eric Mitchell Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 14702 

Jacob Giron Sr. linley Park (Andrew) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 15003 

Aryc Trotz Sr. Naperville (North) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 14801 

Sawyer Mackovitch Fr. linley Park (Andrew) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 15010 

Chris Wiper Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 15118 

Luke Newman Fr. Plainfield (North) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 14902 

Andrew Haynie Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 15001 

Jon Heitz Sr. Naperville (North) 7.1000 6.6000 0.0000 6.8500 14808 

Dominic Cassano So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 14206 

Chase McCiearn Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 15111 

Luke Oskvareh Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.7500 14306 

Cameran Ludeke Jr. Naperville (North) 7.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7500 14807 

Gareth Elkins Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 14701 

Trevor Long Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 14203 

Evan Baird Sr. Downers Grove (South) 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6500 14302 

Easa Aristazabol So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 14214 

Donte Reed So. Downers Grove (South) 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4500 14308 

Sam Piazza So. Naperville (Central) 6.3000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4000 14608 

Nick Ardovitch Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 
. 

6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 14202 

Chris Gutierrez Sr. linley Park (Andrew) 6.3000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2000 15005 

SeVonn Jordan Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.3000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2000 14404 

Charlie Nawara Jr. Naperville (Central) 6.1000 6.2000 0.0000 6.1500 14604 

Brendan Butkus Sr. linley Park (Andrew) 5.7000 6.4000 0.0000 6.0500 15004 

Sean Skiba Jr. Naperville (Central) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 14611 

Ronald Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.0000 4.0000 0.0000 4.0000 14403 

Kendall Watts Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 2.0000 2.3000 0.0000 2.1500 14409 

Joe Maples Sr. Downers Grove (South) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14304 

Anthony Kunkel Jr. Champaign (Centennial) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14101 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Submit=Print+standings 1/1 



51412016 ~~;2.- r~,w;,Gym""tios tf(,~ 
2016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 

Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: May. 4, 2016 
Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. Schoo! Jl J2 Ded. Avg.Score 

1 Ryan Leahy Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

1 Ronald Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

3 Kwame Upscomb Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 

4 Luke Newman Fr. Plainfield (North) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 

4 Gareth Elkins Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 

6 AJ Lampkin So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 

7 Chris Kujalowicz Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.9000 9.2000 0.0000 9.0500 

8 Lucas Cooperman Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 

8 Evan Baird Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 

10 Aiden Moran So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 

11 Alex Trannon Sr. Naperville (North) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 

11 Tahj Jacobs Jr. Naperville (Central) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 

11 Nolan Holmes So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 

14 Brock Herion Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 

15 Eric Mitchell Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 

16 Nick Bernier Fr. Plainfield (North) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 

16 Alex Roca So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 

18 Trent Hartman Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 

19 Chase McCiearn Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 

20 Trevor Long Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 

21 ArycTrotz Sr. Naperville (North) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 

21 Matt Fisher Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 

21 Caleb Lockett Fr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 

24 Brian Kay Jr. Naperville (North) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 

24 Chris Gutierrez Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 

24 Kendall Watts Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 

27 Jacob Giron Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 

28 Dan Moore Jr. Naperville (North) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 

28 Darryl Larsen Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 

30 Kevin Sedlacek So. Naperville (Central) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 

30 Charlie Nawara Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 

32 Sawyer Mackovitch Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 

32 Reynaldo Martinez So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 

34 Austin Tate Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 

35 Andrew Haynie Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 

36 SeVonn Jordan Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 

37 Donte Reed So. Downers Grove (South) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 

38 Joey Menzel Sr. Naperville (North) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 

39 Rudell White Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2000 

40 Adam Biniak Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.6000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6500 

41 Anthony Kunkel Jr. Champaign (Centennial) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 
--=:;: > 41 Joe Maples Sr. Downers Grove (South) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000004&Submit=Print+standings 
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016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics C 

II (}-'J Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: y. 4, 2016 
Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name ""~fr~ Schoo! J1 J2 Ded. Avg.Score Comp# 

1 Eric Mitchell Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 14702 

2 Lucas Cooperman Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 15101 

3 Luke Newman Fr. Plainfield (North) 8.4000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5500 14902 

4 Aiden Moran So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8A500 15105 

5 Brock Herion Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 14301 

5 Ryan Leahy Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 14504 

5 Chris Wiper Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 15118 

8 Nick Bernier Fr. Plainfield (North) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 14901 

9 Chris Kujalowicz Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.3000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0500 14502 

10 Kwame Upscomb Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.1000 7.7000 0.0000 7.9000 14201 

11 ArycTrotz Sr. Naperville (North) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 14801 

11 Brian Kay Jr. Naperville (North) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 14804 

11 Gareth Elkins Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 14701 

14 Brent Kel psas So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 15106 

15 Joey Menzel Sr. Naperville (North) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 14810 

16 Andrew Haynie Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.5000 7.0000 0.0000 7.2500 15001 

17 Jacob Giron Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 15003 

17 Luke Oskvareh Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.4000 7.0000 0.0000 7.2000 14306 

19 Charlie Nawara Jr. Naperville (Central) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 14604 

19 Evan Baird Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1500 14302 

19 Alex Roca So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 14511 

22 Austin Tate Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.0000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0500 15102 

23 Zhiyi Zhu Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 14506 

24 Dominic Cassano So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.0000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8500 14206 

25 Nolan Holmes So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.7500 14510 

26 Kevin Sedlacek So. Naperville (Central) 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 14609 

27 Cameran Ludeke Jr. Naperville (North) 6.3000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5000 14807 

28 Nick Ardovitch Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.4000 6.5000 0.0000 6.4500 14202 

29 Enrique Castellanos Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.2000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3500 14204 

30 Nick Nuccio Jr. Downers Grove (South) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 14317 

30 Trevor Long Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 14203 

32 Eric Uoyd Fr. Naperville (North) 6.5000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2500 14818 

32 SeVonn Jordan Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.4000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2500 14404 

32 Josh Gentile Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.2500 15008 

35 Chris Gutierrez Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 6.0000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9000 15005 

36 Marius Muller Sr. Downers Grove (South) 5.7000 6.0000 0.0000 5.8500 14305 

37 Erik Swanson Sr. Naperville (Central) 5.4000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5000 14606 

38 Kendall Watts Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.5000 5.3000 0.0000 5.4000 14409 

39 Ronald Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.6000 5.1000 0.0000 5.3500 14403 

40 Pete Maiolo Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.6000 4.3000 0.0000 4.4500 15002 

41 Damien Dedivitis So. Naperville (Central) 4.5000 3.8000 0.0000 4.1500 14614 

42 Griffin Irle So. Naperville (Central) 4.0000 3.3000 0.0000 3.6500 14613 

43 Fabius Williams Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 14406 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Champion 
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)-- Date: May. 4, 2016 , 

High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name YL. Scho<;; ll J2 Ded. 
Eric Mitchell Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 

Ryan Leahy Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 

Kwame Upscomb Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 

Evan Baird Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 

Luke Newman Fr. Plainfield (North) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 

Lucas Cooperman Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 

Brock Herion Jr. Downers Grove (South) 7.9000 7.7000 0.0000 

Chase McCiearn Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 

Austin Tate Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 

Aiden Moran So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 

Nick Bernier Fr. Plainfield (North) 6.9000 6.5000 0.0000 

AlexRoca So. Hinsdale (Central) 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 

Greg Uesen Sr. Naperville (North) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 

Zhiyi Zhu Jr. Hinsdale (Central) 6.6000 6.4000 0.0000 

Zach Monteros So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 

Gareth Elkins Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 6.1000 6.3000 0.0000 

Brent Kelpsas So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 6.1000 6.1000 0.0000 

Matt Fisher Sr. Downers Grove (South) 6.0000 5.7000 0.0000 

Joey Menzel Sr. Naperville (North) 5.8000 5.4000 0.0000 

Jacob Giron Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.3000 5.7000 0.0000 

ArycTrotz Sr. Naperville (North) 5.3000 5.6000 0.0000 

SeVonn Jordan Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.1000 5.6000 0.0000 

Dominic Cassano So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 5.2000 5.5000 0.0000 

Sawyer Mackovitch Fr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.2000 5.4000 0.0000 

Andrew Haynie Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 5.2000 5.3000 0.0000 

Charlie Nawara Jr. Naperville (Central) 5.3000 5.1000 0.0000 

Erik Swanson Sr. Naperville (Central) 5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 

Chris Kujalowicz Sr. Hinsdale (Central) 5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 

Brendan Butkus Sr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.9000 5.0000 0.0000 

Donte Reed So. Downers Grove (South) 4.8000 5.0000 0.0000 

Nolan Holmes So. Hinsdale (Central) 5.0000 4.7000 0.0000 

Trevor Long Jr. Darien (Hinsdale South) . 4.6000 4.8000 0.0000 

Nick Ardovitch Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 4.7000 4.5000 0.0000 

Brian Kay Jr. Naperville (North) 4.3000 4.3000 0.0000 

Adam Biniak Jr. Tinley Park (Andrew) 4.4000 4.1000 0.0000 

Sam Piazza So. Naperville (Central) 4.0000 4.0000 0.0000 

Quinn Farrell So. Naperville (Central) 4.0000 3.8000 0.0000 

Kendall Watts Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 

Ronald Williams Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 1.0000 1.0000 0.0000 

Anthony Kunkel Jr. Champaign (Centennial) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 
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Avg. Score Comp# 

8.6000 14702 

8.2500 14504 

8.1500 14201 

8.0500 14302 

7.9000 14902 

7.8500 15101 

7.8000 14301 

7.6000 15111 

7.1000 15102 

6.8000 15105 

6.7000 14901 

6.7000 14511 

6.6500 14803 

6.5000 14506 

6.2500 14210 

6.2000 14701 

6.1000 15106 

5.8500 14303 

5.6000 14810 

5.5000 15003 

5.4500 14801 

5.3500 14404 

5.3500 14206 

5.3000 15010 

5.2500 15001 

5.2000 14604 

5.0000 14606 

5.0000 14502 

4.9500 15004 

4.9000 14308 

4.8500 14510 

4.7000 14203 

4.6000 14202 

4.3000 14804 

4.2500 15007 

4.0000 14608 

3.9000 14610 

3.0000 14409 

1.0000 14403 

0.0000 14101 
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